3/1/2021

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

O WN P

10
15

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$40.00
$381.00
$20.00
$40.00

$5.00

$7.50
$7.50

$201.00

$201.00

Winners

$39.00
$65.00
$26.00
$5.75
$36.00
$0.50
$2.50

$174.75

$174.75

DB

Hold
$1.00
$16.00
($6.00)
$34.25
($31.00)
$7.00
$5.00

$26.25

$26.25

Per centOfSales

19.90
40.29
9.95
19.90
248
3.73
3.73

99.98

99.98

ExpectedReturn
0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.70

WeightedAve
0.15

0.31
0.08
0.15
0.02
0.03
0.03

0.76



